UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT8205A                                                                                                                Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-287.B
N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT
MODE
 DESCRIPTION
The UT8205A uses advanced technology to provide fast

S1 S2
D
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen-Free
Package
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Packing
UT8205AL-AG6-R UT8205AG-AG6-R SOT-26 S1 D S2 G2 D G1 - - Tape Reel
UT8205AL-S08-R UT8205AG-S08-R SOP-8 D S1 S1 G1 G2 S2 S2 D2 Tape Reel
UT8205AL-P08-R UT8205AG-P08-R TSSOP-8 D S1 S1 G1 G2 S2 S2 D2 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AG6: SOT-26, P08:TSSOP-8 S08:SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free, L: Lead Free
UT8205AL-AG6-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Lead Plating
 MARKING FOR SOT-26
UT8205A                                                                                                                Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R502-287.B
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT